
Java Sea

Banten 
province

Jakarta

Soekarno-Hatta
International Airport

Last position
visible on
Flightradar24
Lost contact
at 6.33am

Plane
took off
at 6.20am

Flight indicators for the plane

Altitude

Speed

Yesterday

639kmh570kmh

610

1,220

1,830

2,440 700

500

300

100

6.22am 6.24am 6.26am 6.28am 6.30am 6.31am

Metre Kilometre per hour

1,112m
549m drop

in 35 seconds

1,661m

Sources:
AFP, BOEING.COM, 
GOOGLE IMAGES   

STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

I N D O N E S I A

Java Sea

Banten 
province

Pangkal
Pinang
Scheduled
to arrive
at 7.20am

Jakarta
Indian
Ocean


